
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

7 

0 

15 

6 

4 

30 

Name 

Nicholas Kimi Stura 

Cohen Naylor 

Ray Kabalan Haber 

Timur Salikhov 

Rudy Floyd 

Jude Floyd 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

6 

6 

Diff 

0.727 

1.208 

1.970 

12.296 

19.461 

Gap 

0.727 

0.481 

0.762 

10.326 

7.165 

Best Tm 

1:15.816 

1:16.543 

1:17.024 

1:17.786 

1:28.112 

1:35.277 

Points 

50 

45 

41 

38 

36 

34 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

0  TYRES PRESSURE: KART 7 - Front R:37.1PSI Front L:37.1PSI Rear R:37.1PSI Rear L:37.1PSI WHEN HOT 

Printed: 08/02/2020 12:12:58 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI BAMBINO CUP 2019/2020 

Bambino Cup 

Time Trial 1 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 9:59:40 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

08/02/2020 10:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

7 

0 

15 

6 

4 

30 

Name 

Nicholas Kimi Stura 

Cohen Naylor 

Ray Kabalan Haber 

Timur Salikhov 

Rudy Floyd 

Jude Floyd 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

Diff 

0.129 

1.241 

1.422 

10.593 

14.218 

Gap 

0.129 

1.112 

0.181 

9.171 

3.625 

Best Tm 

1:15.185 

1:15.314 

1:16.426 

1:16.607 

1:25.778 

1:29.403 

Points 

50 

45 

41 

38 

36 

34 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

0  TYRES PRESSURE: KART 7  - Front R:37.1PSI Front L:37.1PSI Rear R:37.1PSI Rear L:37.1PSI WHEN HOT 

Printed: 08/02/2020 12:14:02 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI BAMBINO CUP 2019/2020 

Bambino Cup 

Time Trial 2 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:32:02 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

08/02/2020 10:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

0 

7 

15 

6 

4 

30 

Name 

Cohen Naylor 

Nicholas Kimi Stura 

Ray Kabalan Haber 

Timur Salikhov 

Rudy Floyd 

Jude Floyd 

Laps 

9 

8 

9 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

0.193 

0.540 

2.026 

10.327 

11.665 

Gap 

0.193 

0.347 

1.486 

8.301 

1.338 

Best Tm 

1:14.683 

1:14.876 

1:15.223 

1:16.709 

1:25.010 

1:26.348 

Points 

50 

45 

41 

38 

36 

34 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

0  TYRES PRESSURE: KART 0 - Front R:21.4PSI Front L:21PSI Rear R:21.6PSI Rear L:20.8PSI WHEN HOT 

Printed: 08/02/2020 12:14:41 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI BAMBINO CUP 2019/2020 

Bambino Cup 

Time Trial 3 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:06:09 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

08/02/2020 11:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

7 

0 

15 

6 

4 

30 

Name 

Nicholas Kimi Stura 

Cohen Naylor 

Ray Kabalan Haber 

Timur Salikhov 

Rudy Floyd 

Jude Floyd 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

Diff 

0.136 

0.624 

2.810 

9.221 

13.727 

Gap 

0.136 

0.488 

2.186 

6.411 

4.506 

Best Tm 

1:14.063 

1:14.199 

1:14.687 

1:16.873 

1:23.284 

1:27.790 

Points 

50 

45 

41 

38 

36 

34 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

0  TYRES PRESSURE: KART 7 - Front R:37.1PSI Front L:37.1PSI Rear R:37.1PSI Rear L:37.1PSI WHEN HOT 

Printed: 08/02/2020 12:15:16 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI BAMBINO CUP 2019/2020 

Bambino Cup 

Time Trial 4 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:39:58 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

08/02/2020 11:45 


