

2 | 2 | EMSO | Applied to the part of the

DUBAI BAMBINO CUP 2019-2020

DUBAI BAMBINO CUP 2019/2020

Sorted on best lap time

Bambino Cup

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km

Time Trial 1

08/02/2020 10:00

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 9:59:40

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	Points
1	7	Nicholas Kimi Stura	8			1:15.816	50
2	0	Cohen Naylor	8	0.727	0.727	1:16.543	45
3	15	Ray Kabalan Haber	8	1.208	0.481	1:17.024	41
4	6	Timur Salikhov	8	1.970	0.762	1:17.786	38
5	4	Rudy Floyd	6	12.296	10.326	1:28.112	36
6	30	Jude Floyd	6	19.461	7.165	1:35.277	34

Announcements

TYRES PRESSURE: KART 7 - Front R:37.1PSI Front L:37.1PSI Rear R:37.1PSI Rear L:37.1PSI WHEN HOT

Chief Time Keeper
Clerk of the Course

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: Dubai Autodrome

Printed: 08/02/2020 12:12:58



EMSO EMIRATES MOTORS PORTS ORGANIZATION

DUBAI BAMBINO CUP 2019-2020

DUBAI BAMBINO CUP 2019/2020

Sorted on best lap time

Bambino Cup

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km

Time Trial 2

08/02/2020 10:35

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:32:02

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	Points
1	7	Nicholas Kimi Stura	8			1:15.185	50
2	0	Cohen Naylor	8	0.129	0.129	1:15.314	45
3	15	Ray Kabalan Haber	8	1.241	1.112	1:16.426	41
4	6	Timur Salikhov	8	1.422	0.181	1:16.607	38
5	4	Rudy Floyd	7	10.593	9.171	1:25.778	36
6	30	Jude Floyd	7	14.218	3.625	1:29.403	34

Announcements

TYRES PRESSURE: KART 7 - Front R:37.1PSI Front L:37.1PSI Rear R:37.1PSI Rear L:37.1PSI WHEN HOT

Chief Time Keeper
Clerk of the Course

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Dubai Autodrome

Printed: 08/02/2020 12:14:02

Orbits



TIME EMSO EMIRATES MOTORS PORTS ORGANIZATION **DUBAI BAMBINO CUP 2019-2020**

DUBAI BAMBINO CUP 2019/2020

Sorted on best lap time

Bambino Cup

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km

Time Trial 3

08/02/2020 11:10

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:06:09

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	Points
1	0	Cohen Naylor	9			1:14.683	50
2	7	Nicholas Kimi Stura	8	0.193	0.193	1:14.876	45
3	15	Ray Kabalan Haber	9	0.540	0.347	1:15.223	41
4	6	Timur Salikhov	8	2.026	1.486	1:16.709	38
5	4	Rudy Floyd	8	10.327	8.301	1:25.010	36
6	30	Jude Floyd	8	11.665	1.338	1:26.348	34

Announcements

TYRES PRESSURE: KART 0 - Front R:21.4PSI Front L:21PSI Rear R:21.6PSI Rear L:20.8PSI WHEN HOT

Chief Time Keeper Clerk of the Course

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Printed: 08/02/2020 12:14:41

Licensed to: Dubai Autodrome



EMSO REMARKET OF AND ADDRESS OF A

DUBAI BAMBINO CUP 2019-2020

DUBAI BAMBINO CUP 2019/2020

Sorted on best lap time

Bambino Cup

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km

Time Trial 4

08/02/2020 11:45

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:39:58

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	Points
1	7	Nicholas Kimi Stura	8			1:14.063	50
2	0	Cohen Naylor	8	0.136	0.136	1:14.199	45
3	15	Ray Kabalan Haber	8	0.624	0.488	1:14.687	41
4	6	Timur Salikhov	8	2.810	2.186	1:16.873	38
5	4	Rudy Floyd	8	9.221	6.411	1:23.284	36
6	30	Jude Floyd	7	13.727	4.506	1:27.790	34

Announcements

TYRES PRESSURE: KART 7 - Front R:37.1PSI Front L:37.1PSI Rear R:37.1PSI Rear L:37.1PSI WHEN HOT

Chief Time Keeper
Clerk of the Course

Orbits

Licensed to: Dubai Autodrome

Printed: 08/02/2020 12:15:16

www.mylaps.com